Event Name: 2021 RUN HARD COLUMBIA KIDS 5K

Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 4 Displacers: 0

Division: 5K

Finishers: 325 of 362

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back

Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 BEECHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 37 Team Time: 01:33:07 Team Avg Time: 00:23:17.328
1 329 WESLEY HEIMBACH 6 7 7 00:22:37 00:22:37 00:00:00.00
2 322 JUSTIN RINDFUSS 8 8 15 00:23:01 00:45:38 00:00:23.18
3 321 JACKSONLEE CANNON 7 10 25 00:23:21 01:08:59 00:00:43.69
4 331 BRANDON KENNEDY JR 6 12 37 00:24:08 01:33:07 00:01:30.46
5 319 PARKER HOOK 6 >4 00:26:57 02:00:04 00:04:19.53
6 328 LUKE WERNY 7 >4 00:29:24 02:29:28 00:06:46.65
7 324 ETHAN SPULICK 6 >4 00:30:03 02:59:31 00:07:25.52
8 326 WILL BOYD 6 >4 00:35:23 03:34:54 00:12:45.79
9 332 MICHAEL BASSFORD JR 6 >4 00:35:25 04:10:19 00:12:47.11
10 323 COLIN NELSON 6 >4 00:35:57 04:46:16 00:13:19.51
11 325 EVAN BLOEMENDAAL 8 >4 00:37:55 05:24:11 00:15:17.97
12 320 ALEX GARCIA 8 (>4) 00:46:56 06:11:07 00:24:18.62

Rank: 2 ROCKY CREEK ELEMENTARY Team Score: 42 Team Time: 01:33:35 Team Avg Time: 00:23:24.453
1 596 BRYSON SPIVEY 4 2 2 00:21:14 00:21:14  00:00:00.00
2 573 CHARLES COLEMAN 4 6 8 00:22:36 00:43:50 00:01:21.29
3 585 CONNOR LILIENTHAL 3 13 21 00:24:24 01:08:14 00:03:09.76
4 593 KYLE BOBSEINE 5 21 42 00:25:21 01:33:35 00:04:07.01
5 615 MADDOX SCURRY 4 >4 00:25:51 01:59:26  00:04:36.80
6 583 PALMER HOLIFIELD 4 >4 00:26:35 02:26:01 00:05:20.17
7 586 RAYLAN MCQUADE 3 >4 00:26:36 02:52:37 00:05:22.00
8 579 MACK DIXON 4 >4 00:27:23 03:20:00 00:06:08.53
9 611 TRENTON GILBERT 5 >4 00:27:31 03:47:31 00:06:16.90
10 604 TYLER BRYANT 3 >4 00:27:43 04:15:14 00:06:28.60
11 620 LUKE CARPENTER 3 >4 00:28:25 04:43:39 00:07:10.43
12 584 BENNETT HOLIFIELD 2 >4 00:28:43 05:12:22 00:07:29.01
13 577 COOPER HEYDT 5 >4 00:28:46 05:41:08 00:07:31.13
14 574 ELI TUCKER 5 >4 00:29:12 06:10:20 00:07:57.23
15 621 BENTLEY MEGILL 3 >4 00:29:20 06:39:40 00:08:05.47
16 623 MAXIMILIAN HALSALL 4 >4 00:29:40 07:09:20 00:08:25.18
17 580 GRAHAM HARMON 3 >4 00:29:51 07:39:11 00:08:36.76
18 599 AVERY NEILL 4 (>4) 00:30:18 08:09:29 00:09:03.70
19 600 WYATT NEILL 3 >4 00:30:30 08:39:59 00:09:15.97
20 575 JOHN MICHAEL MEEKS 5 >4 00:31:56 09:11:55 00:10:41.75
21 589 BENJAMIN NEAL 2 >4 00:32:16 09:44:11 00:11:01.07
22 592 THOMAS JACKSON 2 >4 00:32:20 10:16:31 00:11:05.76
23 613 SAWYER PYTEL 5 >4 00:32:29 10:49:00 00:11:14.60
24 591 JACK JACKSON 5 >4 00:33:59 11:22:59  00:12:45.00
25 571 KEMPSON PARNELL 5 >4 00:34:09 11:57:08 00:12:54.41
26 622 PARKER CHESTNUT 2 >4 00:34:48 12:31:56  00:13:34.01
27 582 GAINES HARMON 2 >4 00:34:52 13:06:48 00:13:37.42
28 581 GRADY HARMON 2 >4 00:36:12 13:43:00 00:14:57.85
29 607 TILLMAN LONG 2 (>4) 00:37:10 14:20:10 00:15:55.72
30 602 NOAH SCHIRRA 4 (>4) 00:39:25 14:59:35 00:18:11.02
31 594 MACKINNLEY COLEMAN 4 (>4 00:39:38 15:39:13  00:18:24.01
32 578 JACKSON HEYDT 4 >4) 00:39:47 16:19:00 00:18:32.33
33 598 AJ ASARE 4 >4 00:39:57 16:58:57 00:18:42.50
34 601 CALEB MURPHY 2 >4 00:40:01 17:38:58  00:18:46.64
35 609 ANDREW MINTZ 3 (>4) 00:40:06 18:19:04 00:18:52.03

Rank: 3 FRANCES MACK INTERMEDIATE Team Score: 83 Team Time: 01:41:28 Team Avg Time: 00:25:22.202
1 428 SKYLER VAN DALEN 4 11 11 00:23:59 00:23:59 00:00:00.00
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Event Name: 2021 RUN HARD COLUMBIA KIDS 5K

Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 4 Displacers: 0

Division: 5K

Finishers: 325 of 362

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
2 429 EASTON GAMBRILL 5 14 25 00:24:40 00:48:39 00:00:41.50
3 431 GABRIEL CARAWAY 5 28 53 00:26:13 01:14:52 00:02:14.01
4 418 AUSTIN CROCKER 5 30 83 00:26:36 01:41:28 00:02:37.23
5 419 JACKSON JEFFCOAT 5 (>4) 00:28:05 02:09:33 00:04:06.92
6 432 KEATON BARNETT 5 >4) 00:33:48 02:43:21  00:09:49.58
7 425 CADYNLYTLE 5 (>4) 00:34:18 03:17:39 00:10:19.37
8 427 MARSHALL NOLL 8 (>4) 00:34:18 03:51:57 00:10:19.84
9 423 NELSON PRICE 6 >4) 00:38:35 04:30:32 00:14:36.54
10 426 JAEDON JACKSON 5 (>4) 00:44:10 05:14:42 00:20:11.85
Rank: 4 GILBERT MIDDLE Team Score: 89 Team Time: 01:41:35 Team Avg Time: 00:25:24.263
1 443 DANIEL FONSECA SALAZAR 6 5 5 00:22:23 00:22:23  00:00:00.00
2 448 ETHAN DUBOSE 8 17 22 00:25:10 00:47:33 00:02:46.47
3 435 MASON MCLEOD 6 27 49 00:25:52 01:13:25 00:03:28.77
4 437 RETT MOZLEY 6 40 89 00:28:10 01:41:35 00:05:46.70
5 444 CADE HOPP 6 (>4) 00:28:10 02:09:45 00:05:46.79
6 438 WYATT MOZLEY 6 (>4) 00:28:52 02:38:37 00:06:28.75
7 436 JONATHAN TODD 8 >4) 00:31:13 03:09:50 00:08:49.67
8 442 JAMES ROSSON 8 (>4) 00:31:37 03:41:27  00:09:13.50
9 667 BRYSON BIBERSTEIN 6 >4) 00:34:39 04:16:06 00:12:15.92
Rank: 5 RIVERBANK ELEMENTARY Team Score: 93 Team Time: 01:41:28 Team Avg Time: 00:25:22.489
561 TRENTON GLADDEN 4 1 1 00:21:13 00:21:13  00:00:00.00
2 555 TANNER RAY 5 18 19 00:25:10 00:46:23 00:03:57.39
3 563 NATHAN COJULUN 2 35 54 00:26:57 01:13:20 00:05:43.60
4 556 QUINTIN RAY 2 39 93 00:28:08 01:41:28 00:06:55.14
5 557 ANDREW CHURCH 5 >4) 00:30:44 02:12:12  00:09:30.80
6 566 JONAH FITZGERALD 5 >4) 00:32:09 02:44:21  00:10:56.00
7 554 EVERETT YATES 4 >4) 00:32:38 03:16:59 00:11:24.81
8 568 TC WEBB 4 >4) 00:32:42 03:49:41 00:11:29.44
9 565 CHARLIE MAYO 5 >4) 00:36:47 04:26:28 00:15:33.95
10 570 HARPER CULLEY 5 >4) 00:36:59 05:03:27 00:15:46.50
11 569 HUDSON CULLEY 3 >4) 00:41:36 05:45:03 00:20:23.23
12 558 KELLEN MIXON 3 >4) 00:42:12 06:27:15 00:20:59.26
13 562 CONNOR SHARPE 3 >4) 00:46:42 07:13:57 00:25:28.83
14 567 SAMUEL PETER 5 >4) 00:49:07 08:03:04 00:27:54.35
15 564 KIERAN STAPLES 2 >4) 00:57:00 09:00:04 00:35:46.57
Rank: 6 THE PIRATES Team Score: 98 Team Time: 01:43:09 Team Avg Time: 00:25:47.588
1 625 WILLIAM HERRON 5 9 9 00:23:20 00:23:20 00:00:00.00
2 627 WYATT DUBOSE 5 19 28 00:25:11 00:48:31 00:01:51.47
3 632 NOAH OXLEY 5 32 60 00:26:39 01:15:10 00:03:18.85
4 637 AUGUST BAXLEY 2 38 98 00:27:59 01:43:09 00:04:38.99
5 626 AJ OUZTS 4 (>4) 00:36:23 02:19:32  00:13:02.86
6 638 WILLIAM LICHTENBERG 4 > 4) 00:40:27 02:59:59 00:17:07.71
7 628 JOEY SCOTT 4 >4) 00:40:30 03:40:29 00:17:09.91
8 630 HENRY OUZTS 2 (>4) 00:40:45 04:21:14 00:17:24.80
9 641 ALEX MCFADDEN 4 >4) 00:41:05 05:02:19 00:17:45.67
10 629 BENNY SCOTT 2 (>4) 00:41:06 05:43:25 00:17:46.21
11 636 CALEB HAMBY 4 (>4) 01:03:19 06:46:44 00:39:59.23
Rank: 7 VIRTUAL Team Score: 111 Team Time: 01:45:57 Team Avg Time: 00:26:29.775
1 660 COLE DECELL 5 15 15 00:24:47 00:24:47  00:00:00.00
2 658 CARSON GILBERT 4 20 35 00:25:11 00:49:58 00:00:24.79
3 664 NICHOLAS BONAVILLA 5 25 60 00:25:50 01:15:48 00:01:03.07
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Event Name: 2021 RUN HARD COLUMBIA KIDS 5K

Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 4 Displacers: 0

Division: 5K

Finishers: 325 of 362

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
4 663 AARON HOLMES 3 51 111 00:30:09 01:45:57 00:05:22.90
5 661 TRACE DOZIER 5 (>4) 00:34:47 02:20:44 00:10:00.58
Rank: 8 MEADOW GLEN ELEMENTARY Team Score: 116 Team Time: 01:45:44 Team Avg Time: 00:26:26.323
483 CROSBY ENGLAND 5 22 22 00:25:33 00:25:33  00:00:00.00
2 481 JAMES ESBER 5 24 46 00:25:35 00:51:08 00:00:02.34
3 484 BALIN NEVILLLE 3 34 80 00:26:56 01:18:04 00:01:23.08
4 487 HEYES MATTOX 2 36 116 00:27:40 01:45:44 00:02:07.58
5 475 NOLAN BOWERS 3 (>4) 00:29:31 02:15:15 00:03:58.20
6 482 ZACHARY SMITH 5 (>4) 00:30:47 02:46:02 00:05:14.16
7 489 LANDON WIGGINS 4 >4) 00:31:10 03:17:12  00:05:37.20
8 477 BLACKBURN ROOF 3 (>4) 00:31:53 03:49:05 00:06:20.83
9 480 THOMAS BREWBAKER 2 (>4) 00:34:52 04:23:57 00:09:19.07
10 485 JOSH HELTON 5 (>4) 00:35:11 04:59:08 00:09:38.84
11 478 JACK COLLUM 3 (>4) 00:36:56 05:36:04 00:11:23.35
12 486 TANNER BICKLEY 3 (>4) 00:38:57 06:15:01 00:13:24.42
13 488 GRAHAM DONNELLY 3 (>4) 00:41:24 06:56:25 00:15:50.94
14 479 ELIJAH ROURK 3 >4) 00:41:54 07:38:19 00:16:21.74
15 474 LUKE BEESON 3 (>4) 00:51:12 08:29:31 00:25:39.92
Rank: 9 BALLENTINE ELEMENTARY Team Score: 120 Team Time: 01:45:44 Team Avg Time: 00:26:26.416
316 AN CLARK 5 4 4 00:21:34 00:21:34  00:00:00.00
2 310 ISAAC KELLENBERGER 5 23 27 00:25:33 00:47:07 00:03:58.38
3 306 ANDREW LUCK 2 44 71 00:28:41 01:15:48 00:07:06.92
4 308 COLE HUGGINS 2 49 120 00:29:56 01:45:44 00:08:21.29
5 315 RYAN CRIBB 3 >4) 00:30:35 02:16:19  00:09:00.71
6 313 BRANDT GRAVES 5 >4) 00:31:34 02:47:53 00:09:59.53
7 305 SCOTT SHERWOOD Il 5 >4) 00:42:07 03:30:00 00:20:33.19
8 312 KALLON CAMPBELL 4 >4) 00:47:31 04:17:31 00:25:56.45
Rank: 10 IRMO ELEMENTARY Team Score: 122 Team Time: 01:46:48 Team Avg Time: 00:26:42.399
451 LINCOLN COLLIN DEGAR 5 16 16 00:24:54 00:24:54  00:00:00.00
2 455 JAY MCLEOD 5 31 47 00:26:38 00:51:32  00:01:43.97
3 468 JACKSON BALTZEGAR 5 33 80 00:26:52 01:18:24 00:01:58.42
4 469 NOLAN FORD 3 42 122 00:28:24 01:46:48 00:03:30.61
5 454 MATEO LAMOTTA 5 >4) 00:29:03 02:15:51 00:04:09.10
6 459 CULVER WILLIAMSON 3 >4) 00:29:19 02:45:10 00:04:25.19
7 462 EZRA LOVELAND 2 >4) 00:30:47 03:15:57 00:05:53.37
8 458 QUENTIN LAMOTTA 4 >4) 00:32:05 03:48:02 00:07:11.76
9 449 KAIN DEGAR 3 > 4) 00:32:56 04:20:58 00:08:02.35
10 460 NICO LAMOTTA 2 > 4) 00:33:50 04:54:48 00:08:56.17
11 452 BECKHAM KAUFFMAN 3 > 4) 00:35:09 05:29:57 00:10:15.00
12 456 GRANT SANNER 3 > 4) 00:35:29 06:05:26 00:10:35.15
13 466 TATE MILLER 5 >4) 00:36:17 06:41:43 00:11:23.53
14 471 FREDERICK THOMPSON 2 > 4) 00:36:54 07:18:37 00:12:00.55
15 457 JACOB WARD 3 > 4) 00:37:05 07:55:42 00:12:10.97
16 463 LANDON BAKER 4 (>4) 00:38:34 08:34:16  00:13:39.94
Rank: 11 DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY Team Score: 145 Team Time: 01:49:29 Team Avg Time: 00:27:22.763
351 GREG KESTERSON 5 3 3 00:21:25 00:21:25 00:00:00.00
2 354 BENJAMIN BARNES 5 43 46 00:28:40 00:50:05 00:07:14.77
3 353 BLAKE STEPHENSON 3 47 93 00:29:08 01:19:13  00:07:43.13
4 363 MAKHI BOYD 3 52 145 00:30:16 01:49:29 00:08:50.31
5 352 JACKSON GUNTER 3 (>4) 00:30:38 02:20:07 00:09:13.23
6 358 ELLIOTT RAMSEL 4 (>4) 00:32:47 02:52:54 00:11:21.82
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Event Name: 2021 RUN HARD COLUMBIA KIDS 5K
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Scorers: 4 Displacers: 0

Division: 5K Finishers: 325 of 362
Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
7 345 BRADFORD CALCUTT 5 (>4) 00:33:10 03:26:04 00:11:44.51
8 346 PRESTON CALCUTT 3 (>4) 00:33:27 03:59:31 00:12:01.47
9 356 BRANDT SNYDER 3 (>4) 00:36:24 04:35:55 00:14:58.85
10 355 DOUGLAS MCWILLIAMS 3 (>4) 00:52:41 05:28:36 00:31:15.67

Rank: 12 EAST POINT ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Team Score: 157 Team Time: 01:52:19 Team Avg Time: 00:28:05.438

373 WILLIAM LEONARDI 4 29 29 00:26:28 00:26:28  00:00:00.00
2 372 JACKSON SCHUMACHER 5 37 66 00:27:42 00:54:10 00:01:14.07
3 394 "JONAH "LAKE"" DICKERSON 4 41 107 00:28:11 01:22:21 00:01:42.77
4 397 ROMAN THOMAS 4 50 157 00:29:58 01:52:19 00:03:29.56
5 386 WILLIAM BECKHAM 3 > 4) 00:30:06 02:22:25 00:03:37.33
6 380 SAM WEBSTER 4 >4) 00:30:25 02:52:50 00:03:56.67
7 367 MICAH BLANKENSHIP 5 >4) 00:30:29 03:23:19  00:04:00.39
8 376 STILES EDWARDS 3 >4) 00:31:06 03:54:25 00:04:38.13
9 368 LIAMLAIL 5 >4) 00:32:31 04:26:56 00:06:02.81
10 396 JEREMIAH WILLIAMS 4 > 4) 00:33:55 05:00:51 00:07:26.25
11 390 HUNTER SHAFER 4 >4) 00:34:39 05:35:30 00:08:10.76
12 365 RYLAND DAWSON 3 >4) 00:40:08 06:15:38  00:13:39.80
13 391 KENDRED SHAFER 5 > 4) 00:41:52 06:57:30 00:15:23.33
14 400 KARSON COOPER 2 > 4) 00:42:54 07:40:24 00:16:25.35
15 385 SILAS FERGUSON 4 > 4) 00:43:20 08:23:44 00:16:51.76
16 388 PARKER SHARPE 3 > 4) 00:56:16 09:20:00 00:29:47.58

Rank: 13 NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN Team Score: 170 Team Time: 01:54:29 Team Avg Time: 00:28:37.544

550 BRANTLEY HUFFSTETLER 2 26 26 00:25:52 00:25:52 00:00:00.00
2 528 EASON BARNHILL 4 45 71 00:29:06 00:54:58 00:03:13.70
3 540 KALEN FAIRCHILD 2 46 117 00:29:08 01:24:06 00:03:15.62
4 538 CONNOR JOHNSON 5 53 170 00:30:23 01:54:29 00:04:30.87
5 526 LAUDEN DURGIN 4 >4) 00:30:28 02:24:57 00:04:35.86
6 539 BROGAN FAIRCHILD 5 >4) 00:31:25 02:56:22 00:05:32.86
7 543 CONNOR FITZGERALD 3 >4) 00:32:39 03:29:01 00:06:46.88
8 533 MOSES MEYERS 2 >4) 00:35:23 04:04:24 00:09:30.81
9 535 CAMERON KINNEY 4 >4) 00:35:24 04:39:48 00:09:31.54
10 546 JOSIAH FOX 5 >4) 00:35:24 05:15:12  00:09:32.03
11 536 MASON KINNEY 3 >4) 00:36:49 05:52:01 00:10:57.35
12 532 JACOB KEISLER 2 >4) 00:37:51 06:29:52  00:11:59.47
13 534 TYLER DRAFTS 3 >4) 00:39:30 07:09:22 00:13:38.50
14 529 SETH COLBERT 3 (>4) 00:46:41 07:56:03 00:20:48.80
15 541 MADDOX LACHER 5 >4) 00:50:29 08:46:32 00:24:36.54
16 522 ELI JOHNSON 3 >4) 00:56:40 09:43:12  00:30:47.70

Rank: 14 CAROLINA SPRINGS MIDDLE Team Score: 213 Team Time: 02:05:13 Team Avg Time: 00:31:18.684

1 341 XAVIER HUSSEY JR 7 48 48 00:29:47 00:29:47 00:00:00.00
2 342 COLIN ROTH 6 54 102 00:31:45 01:01:32  00:01:58.60
3 344 DONAVON BORGMAN 6 55 157 00:31:50 01:33:22  00:02:03.04
4 338 "CARL "'STEVEN"" SHULTZ 6 56 213 00:31:51 02:05:13 00:02:03.83
5 343 NATHAN STEWART 7 (> 4) 00:37:22 02:42:35 00:07:35.58
6 336 DUNCAN SMITH 6 > 4) 00:42:27 03:25:02 00:12:40.30
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